
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Timeline for Snowbird Chair Replacement Mon 7/10/17 Mon 12/31/18

2 Project Tasks Mon 10/2/17 Mon 12/31/18

3 Board approved $1.5MM ME transfer Fri 6/23/17 Fri 6/23/17

4 Pricing estimate from Skytrac Wed 7/12/17 Wed 7/12/17

5 Pricing Estimate from Doppelmayr Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/21/17

6 Board approved $1.5MM RRF for 2018 Mon 10/2/17 Mon 10/2/17

7 Review available second‐hand units Wed 11/15/17 Fri 12/15/17

8 GPC Discussion on Snowbird replacement   Mon 12/4/17 Mon 12/4/17

9 Member Communication Mon 12/11/17 Fri 1/19/18

10 Board Update on Snowbird replacement '08 Sat 12/16/17 Sat 12/16/17

11 Member Update at Downhill Ski Lodge at 4pm Fri 1/5/18 Fri 1/5/18

12 GPC update for Board Action Mon 1/8/18 Mon 1/8/18

13 Board approval to proceed with Engineering Sat 1/27/18 Sat 1/27/18

14 Board approval to replace Snowbird Chairlift Thu 2/8/18 Thu 2/8/18

15 Board approval to proceed with LP‐Skytrac Tue 2/13/18 Tue 2/13/18

16 Contract executed with Skytrac Thu 2/15/18 Thu 2/15/18

17 Chairlift Manufacturing Lead‐time Thu 2/15/18 Mon 5/14/18

18 TDPUD Development Agreement Fri 2/16/18 Thu 3/15/18

19 Civil Engineering (Skytrac and ECOsign) Thu 2/15/18 Mon 4/2/18

20 Structural Engineering (Skytrac) Thu 2/15/18 Fri 5/4/18

21 Electrical Engineering (Sugarpine, TDPUD) Thu 2/15/18 Fri 5/4/18

22 Town Permitting (Electrical and Grading Permits) Thu 2/15/18 Fri 5/4/18

23 Contractor Mobilizes for Chair Removal  Tue 5/1/18 Thu 5/31/18

24 Chairlift Deliveries and installation Fri 6/1/18 Fri 8/31/18

25 TDPUD Power turned on Sat 9/1/18 Sat 9/1/18

26 Local GC to install concrete, grading, power, decks Fri 6/1/18 Thu 11/1/18

27 Chairlift Testing and Punch List Mon 7/16/18 Thu 11/15/18

28 Successful Load Test by CA State Mon 10/15/18 Thu 11/15/18

29 New Chairlift operational for testing and training Sat 11/17/18 Fri 12/14/18

30 PR and Ribbon Cutting (TBD) Wed 8/1/18 Mon 12/31/18
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